
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1082.27 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RU 31-17 Pad
Well: RU 321-17

Well Details: RU 321-17

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1596975.90 2351756.30 39.4499791 -107.7958469 RU 321-17

Plan: Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdi

17:41, April 29 2019
Created By: Mel Mireles
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RU 321-17 BTV

RU 321-17 PBHL

RU 321-17/OH/Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 603.34 13.45 291.52 599.23 19.22 -48.73 3.00 291.52 52.38
4 7111.13 13.45 291.52 6928.53 574.49 -1456.92 0.00 0.001566.10
5 8007.81 0.00 0.00 7817.00 612.92 -1554.38 1.50 180.001670.86 RU 321-17 BTV
6 10121.81 0.00 0.00 9931.00 612.92 -1554.38 0.00 0.001670.86 RU 321-17 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
RU 321-17 BTV 7817.00 612.92 -1554.381597627.90 2350217.90 39.4516618 -107.8013516 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
RU 321-17 PBHL 9931.00 612.92 -1554.381597627.90 2350217.90 39.4516618 -107.8013516 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3847.00 3942.70 G Sand
3917.00 4014.67 G Sand Base
5861.00 6013.49 Lower Wasatch
6162.00 6322.98 WFRK/UMVRD
6257.00 6420.66 MVRD
7817.00 8007.81 KMVGAS
9084.00 9274.81 CMEO
9813.00 10003.81 RLNS
9931.00 10121.81 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.30°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51715.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.63°
Date: 2/9/2017
Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

29 April, 2019

Plan: Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RU 31-17 Pad

RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 321-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 31-17 Pad

Map

-1.45 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,596,940.40 usft

2,351,805.70 usft

0.00 usft

39.4498852

-107.7956689

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17

1,596,975.90 usft

2,351,756.30 usft

7,864.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4499792

-107.7958470

34.24 usft

-50.28 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 2/9/2017 9.30 65.63 51,716

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

291.520.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00155.000.000.00155.00

291.520.003.003.00-48.7319.22599.23291.5213.45603.34

0.000.000.000.00-1,456.92574.496,928.53291.5213.457,111.13

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,554.38612.927,817.000.000.008,007.81 RU 321-17 BTV

0.000.000.000.00-1,554.38612.929,931.000.000.0010,121.81 RU 321-17 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 321-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.35 291.52 200.00 0.53 3.000.19 -0.49 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.35 291.52 299.86 5.50 3.002.02 -5.12 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.35 291.52 399.33 15.69 3.005.76 -14.60 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.35 291.52 498.13 31.08 3.0011.40 -28.91 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.35 291.52 595.98 51.61 3.0018.93 -48.01 3.00 0.00

603.34 13.45 291.52 599.23 52.38 3.0019.22 -48.73 3.00 0.00

Start 6507.79 hold at 603.34 MD

700.00 13.45 291.52 693.24 74.87 0.0027.46 -69.65 0.00 0.00

800.00 13.45 291.52 790.50 98.13 0.0036.00 -91.29 0.00 0.00

900.00 13.45 291.52 887.76 121.39 0.0044.53 -112.92 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 13.45 291.52 985.01 144.65 0.0053.06 -134.56 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 13.45 291.52 1,082.27 167.91 0.0061.59 -156.20 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 13.45 291.52 1,179.53 191.17 0.0070.12 -177.84 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 13.45 291.52 1,276.79 214.43 0.0078.66 -199.48 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 13.45 291.52 1,374.04 237.69 0.0087.19 -221.12 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 13.45 291.52 1,471.30 260.95 0.0095.72 -242.76 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 13.45 291.52 1,568.56 284.21 0.00104.25 -264.39 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 13.45 291.52 1,665.81 307.47 0.00112.79 -286.03 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 13.45 291.52 1,763.07 330.73 0.00121.32 -307.67 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 13.45 291.52 1,860.33 353.99 0.00129.85 -329.31 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 13.45 291.52 1,957.59 377.25 0.00138.38 -350.95 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 13.45 291.52 2,054.84 400.51 0.00146.92 -372.59 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 13.45 291.52 2,152.10 423.77 0.00155.45 -394.22 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 13.45 291.52 2,249.36 447.03 0.00163.98 -415.86 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 13.45 291.52 2,346.62 470.29 0.00172.51 -437.50 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 13.45 291.52 2,443.87 493.55 0.00181.05 -459.14 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 13.45 291.52 2,541.13 516.81 0.00189.58 -480.78 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 13.45 291.52 2,638.39 540.07 0.00198.11 -502.42 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 13.45 291.52 2,735.64 563.33 0.00206.64 -524.06 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 13.45 291.52 2,832.90 586.59 0.00215.18 -545.69 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 13.45 291.52 2,930.16 609.85 0.00223.71 -567.33 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 13.45 291.52 3,027.42 633.11 0.00232.24 -588.97 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 13.45 291.52 3,124.67 656.37 0.00240.77 -610.61 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 13.45 291.52 3,221.93 679.63 0.00249.31 -632.25 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 13.45 291.52 3,319.19 702.89 0.00257.84 -653.89 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 13.45 291.52 3,416.45 726.15 0.00266.37 -675.53 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 13.45 291.52 3,513.70 749.41 0.00274.90 -697.16 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 13.45 291.52 3,610.96 772.67 0.00283.44 -718.80 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 13.45 291.52 3,708.22 795.93 0.00291.97 -740.44 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 13.45 291.52 3,805.47 819.19 0.00300.50 -762.08 0.00 0.00

3,942.70 13.45 291.52 3,847.00 829.12 0.00304.14 -771.32 0.00 0.00

G Sand

4,000.00 13.45 291.52 3,902.73 842.45 0.00309.03 -783.72 0.00 0.00

4,014.67 13.45 291.52 3,917.00 845.86 0.00310.28 -786.89 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

4,100.00 13.45 291.52 3,999.99 865.71 0.00317.56 -805.36 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 321-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.00 13.45 291.52 4,097.25 888.97 0.00326.10 -827.00 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 13.45 291.52 4,194.50 912.23 0.00334.63 -848.63 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 13.45 291.52 4,291.76 935.49 0.00343.16 -870.27 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 13.45 291.52 4,389.02 958.75 0.00351.69 -891.91 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 13.45 291.52 4,486.28 982.01 0.00360.23 -913.55 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 13.45 291.52 4,583.53 1,005.27 0.00368.76 -935.19 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 13.45 291.52 4,680.79 1,028.53 0.00377.29 -956.83 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 13.45 291.52 4,778.05 1,051.79 0.00385.82 -978.47 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 13.45 291.52 4,875.30 1,075.05 0.00394.36 -1,000.10 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 13.45 291.52 4,972.56 1,098.31 0.00402.89 -1,021.74 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 13.45 291.52 5,069.82 1,121.57 0.00411.42 -1,043.38 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 13.45 291.52 5,167.08 1,144.83 0.00419.95 -1,065.02 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 13.45 291.52 5,264.33 1,168.09 0.00428.49 -1,086.66 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 13.45 291.52 5,361.59 1,191.35 0.00437.02 -1,108.30 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 13.45 291.52 5,458.85 1,214.61 0.00445.55 -1,129.94 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 13.45 291.52 5,556.10 1,237.87 0.00454.08 -1,151.57 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 13.45 291.52 5,653.36 1,261.13 0.00462.62 -1,173.21 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 13.45 291.52 5,750.62 1,284.39 0.00471.15 -1,194.85 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 13.45 291.52 5,847.88 1,307.65 0.00479.68 -1,216.49 0.00 0.00

6,013.49 13.45 291.52 5,861.00 1,310.79 0.00480.83 -1,219.41 0.00 0.00

Lower Wasatch

6,100.00 13.45 291.52 5,945.13 1,330.91 0.00488.21 -1,238.13 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 13.45 291.52 6,042.39 1,354.17 0.00496.75 -1,259.77 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 13.45 291.52 6,139.65 1,377.43 0.00505.28 -1,281.40 0.00 0.00

6,322.98 13.45 291.52 6,162.00 1,382.77 0.00507.24 -1,286.38 0.00 0.00

WFRK/UMVRD

6,400.00 13.45 291.52 6,236.91 1,400.69 0.00513.81 -1,303.04 0.00 0.00

6,420.66 13.45 291.52 6,257.00 1,405.49 0.00515.57 -1,307.51 0.00 0.00

MVRD

6,500.00 13.45 291.52 6,334.16 1,423.95 0.00522.34 -1,324.68 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 13.45 291.52 6,431.42 1,447.21 0.00530.88 -1,346.32 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 13.45 291.52 6,528.68 1,470.47 0.00539.41 -1,367.96 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 13.45 291.52 6,625.93 1,493.73 0.00547.94 -1,389.60 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 13.45 291.52 6,723.19 1,516.99 0.00556.47 -1,411.24 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 13.45 291.52 6,820.45 1,540.25 0.00565.00 -1,432.87 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 13.45 291.52 6,917.71 1,563.51 0.00573.54 -1,454.51 0.00 0.00

7,111.13 13.45 291.52 6,928.53 1,566.10 0.00574.49 -1,456.92 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

7,200.00 12.12 291.52 7,015.20 1,585.76 1.50581.70 -1,475.21 -1.50 0.00

7,300.00 10.62 291.52 7,113.23 1,605.47 1.50588.93 -1,493.55 -1.50 0.00

7,400.00 9.12 291.52 7,211.75 1,622.60 1.50595.22 -1,509.49 -1.50 0.00

7,500.00 7.62 291.52 7,310.68 1,637.16 1.50600.55 -1,523.03 -1.50 0.00

7,600.00 6.12 291.52 7,409.96 1,649.11 1.50604.94 -1,534.15 -1.50 0.00

7,700.00 4.62 291.52 7,509.52 1,658.47 1.50608.37 -1,542.85 -1.50 0.00

7,800.00 3.12 291.52 7,609.29 1,665.21 1.50610.84 -1,549.13 -1.50 0.00

7,900.00 1.62 291.52 7,709.20 1,669.34 1.50612.36 -1,552.97 -1.50 0.00

8,000.00 0.12 291.52 7,809.19 1,670.85 1.50612.91 -1,554.38 -1.50 0.00

8,007.81 0.00 0.00 7,817.00 1,670.86 1.50612.92 -1,554.38 -1.50 0.00

Start 2114.00 hold at 8007.81 MD - KMVGAS - RU 321-17 BTV

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,909.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,009.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 321-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,109.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,209.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,309.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,409.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,509.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,609.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,709.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,809.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,909.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,009.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,274.81 0.00 0.00 9,084.00 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,109.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,209.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,309.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,409.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,509.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,609.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,709.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,809.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

10,003.81 0.00 0.00 9,813.00 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

RLNS

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,909.19 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

10,121.81 0.00 0.00 9,931.00 1,670.86 0.00612.92 -1,554.38 0.00 0.00

TD at 10121.81 - TD - RU 321-17 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

RU 321-17 BTV 7,817.00 1,597,627.90 2,350,217.90612.92 -1,554.380.00 0.00 39.4516618 -107.8013516

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

RU 321-17 PBHL 9,931.00 1,597,627.90 2,350,217.90612.92 -1,554.380.00 0.00 39.4516618 -107.8013516

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,082.271,100.00 9.62 9.62
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well RU 321-17 - Slot RU 321-17Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7864' & RKB 24' @ 7888.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 31-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 321-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #4 23Apr2019 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,942.70 G Sand 0.00 0.003,847.00

4,014.67 G Sand Base 0.00 0.003,917.00

6,013.49 Lower Wasatch 0.00 0.005,861.00

6,322.98 WFRK/UMVRD 0.00 0.006,162.00

6,420.66 MVRD 0.00 0.006,257.00

8,007.81 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,817.00

9,274.81 CMEO 0.00 0.009,084.00

10,003.81 RLNS 0.00 0.009,813.00

10,121.81 TD 0.00 0.009,931.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

155.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

603.34 599.23 19.22 -48.73 Start 6507.79 hold at 603.34 MD

7,111.13 6,928.53 574.49 -1,456.92 Start Drop -1.50

8,007.81 7,817.00 612.92 -1,554.38 Start 2114.00 hold at 8007.81 MD

10,121.81 9,931.00 612.92 -1,554.38 TD at 10121.81
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